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FYBMS SEMESTER II NEP REGULAR EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

TIMETABLE
DATE DAY FY BMS TIME
10/11/2025 | Monday | Major: Accounting for Managerial 7:30 TO 09:30 AM
3 Decisions (4C)

11/11/2025 | Tuesday | Major: Introduction to Business 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
Mathematics - (2C)

12/11/2025 | Wednesday 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
OE 1: Financial Mathematics II - (2C)

13/11/2025 | Thursday | OE 2: Logic & Data Interpretation II - 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
2C)

14/11/2025 Friday 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
Minor: Introduction to Business - (2C)

15/11/2025 | Saturday | VEC: Environmental management and 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
Sustainable development I- (2C)

17/11/2025 | Monday | AEC: Hindi Bhasha Kaushal ke Adhar - 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
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18/11/2025 | Tuesday | CC: Foundation & Exploration of 7:30 TO 08:30 AM

Performing Arts - (2C)
!; 19/11/2025 | Wednesday VSC: Advance Excel for Managers - (2C) 7:30 TO 08:30 AM

20/11/2025 | Thursday | SEC: Advance Excel for Managers - (2C) | 7:30 TO 08:30 AM
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